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Event-No. 25

Men s 50m Freestyle Heats
Class S1-513

Multi Class

Rank

Name

LEIVA Joaquin

KRYLOV Artem

DA PRATO Luca

DOLGOVAS Dimitrii

ROMERO VELAZQUEZ Octavio
LLAMAS RIOS Diego Jair

MCNEAR Owen

ZULKARNAIN Zaki

TANDAZO Erick

VIVES Mateo

SONO Isaias

TRIANA HERRERA Brayan Mauricio
YELDEKENOV Yerlan

YUDA Bayu Putra

ZARATE PENA Javier Amado
PICHARDO ALATORRE Moises Sergio
BURGOS PIERANTONI Bautista
Tiziano

MORENO GUALACO Kevin Alfonso
PENAFIEL AYALA Jeferson Gerardo
ZHENG Leo

VICUNA ZARATE Santiago Sebastian
ROCHA HERNANDEZ Carlos Alejandro
PAHKER M Gerry

SALCEDO Lucas

JACOB Tyson

FERNANDEZ SOTO Santiago Gabriel
ARBOLEDA 1ZA Nicolas

ESCALA OCHOA Santino

CORRALES MIRANDA Ivan Rodrigo
CAMPODONICO Maximo

VALENCIA MARIN Joaquin Alberto
CRUZADO Angel

ZAMBRANA Jonathan Hernan
INSAURRALDE Santino Ananias
MATTOS PRIETO Junior D Alessandro
REQUE ALBURQUEQUE Baruc

AUQUI MOLINA Cristian Ismael
BUSTAMANTE BALAREZO Braulio
AMENDANO LEON Francisco Salvador
LINARES Harrison

RIOS HUAMAN Jose Teodoro

WOO Rodrigo

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ Abraham
Jose

HENRIQUEZ CARRILLO Antonio Isaac
LOPEZ GARCIA Ariel Fernando
REQUENA Christhian

QUIROGA Eduardo

GARRIDO Gaspar

AGUILLON FUENTES Jesus Martin
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Jonathan Joel
CORTES Martin

BERNAY ACOSTA Orleans Jesus

Class
(S9)
(511)
(S6)
(510)
(59)
(S9)
(59)
(59)
(S9)
(59)
(S3)

YoB
2006
2009
1983
2003
2004
2003
2006
1995
2003
2007
2011
1994
1997
1993
2009
2001
2009

2005
1999
2007
2006
2003
2004
2008
2004
2000
2011
2010
2001
2009
2001
2010
2007
2008
2004
2012
2010
2011
2011
2002
2013
2006
1998

1996
2010
2010
2010
2011
2002
2010
2010
2008

NPC Team

ARG Argentina

RUS Russian Federation
ITA Italy

RUS Russian Federation
MEX Mexico

MEX Mexico

USA United States

INA Indonesia

ECU Ecuador

ARG Argentina

PER Peru

COL Colombia

KAZ Kazakhstan

INA Indonesia

MEX Mexico

MEX Mexico

ARG Argentina

COL Colombia
ECU Ecuador
CAN Canada
MEX Mexico
MEX Mexico
INA Indonesia
PER Peru
CAN Canada
ECU Ecuador
COL Colombia
ARG Argentina
MEX Mexico
CHI Chile
MEX Mexico
PER Peru
ARG Argentina
ARG Argentina
PER Peru

PER Peru

ECU Ecuador
PER Peru

ECU Ecuador
PER Peru

PER Peru

PER Peru
VEN Venezuela

VEN Venezuela
MEX Mexico
VEN Venezuela
VEN Venezuela
CHI Chile
MEX Mexico
MEX Mexico
CHI Chile
VEN Venezuela

R.T.
+ 0.76
+ 0.92
+0.39
+ 0.78
+0.73
+ 0.90
+ 0.87
+0.79
+0.93
+ 0.84

+ 0.85
+ 0.92
+0.79
+ 0.56
+ 0.88
+0.75

+ 0.82
+ 043
+ 0.86
+0.77
+ 0.87
+ 0.82
+ 0.97
+ 0.63
+ 0.84
+0.99
+ 0.51
+ 0.59
+ 0.57

+ 0.65
+0.83

+0.90

Time
27.13
27.32
31.36
25.90
27.61
27.95
28.61
28.94
29.02
29.28
50.07
30.42
30.37
29.06
35.57
31.14
31.75

39.29
32.25
37.02
32.58
37.67
38.20
33.87
39.52
36.39
33.48
39.31
39.39
39.50
40.93
45.11
59.04
54.19
41.07
45.09
52.27
49.10
53.85
2:56.44
48.54
WDR
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Continue Event-No. 25 (Men s 50m Freestyle Heats - Youth Class)

Youth Class

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 KRYLOV Artem (S11) 2009 RUS Russian Federation +0.92 27.32 A 872
2 VIVES Mateo (S9) 2007 ARG Argentina + 0.84 29.28 Y 697
3  SONO Isaias (S3) 2011 PER Peru 50.07 Y 658
4  ZARATE PENA Javier Amado (S6) 2009 MEX Mexico + 0.56 35.57 546
5 BURGOS PIERANTONI Bautista (S9) 2009 ARG Argentina + 0.75 31.75 Y 477
Tiziano
6 ZHENG Leo (S6) 2007 CAN Canada +0.43 37.02 Y 436
7  SALCEDO Lucas (S9) 2008 PER Peru +0.82 33.87 Y 306
8 ARBOLEDA IZA Nicolas (510) 2011 COL Colombia + 0.84 33.48 Y 209
9 ESCALA OCHOA Santino (S7) 2010 ARG Argentina +0.99 39.31 Y 177
10 CAMPODONICO Maximo (S7) 2009 CHI Chile + 0.59 39.50 Y 168
11 CRUZADO Angel (S7) 2010 PER Peru 45.11 RY 24
12 ZAMBRANA Jonathan Hernan (S4) 2007 ARG Argentina 59.04 6
12 INSAURRALDE Santino Ananias (S5) 2008 ARG Argentina + 0.65 54.19 RY 6
14 REQUE ALBURQUEQUE Baruc (S9) 2012 PER Peru 45.09 3
15 AUQUI MOLINA Cristian Ismael (S6) 2010 ECU Ecuador 52.27 2
16 BUSTAMANTE BALAREZO Braulio (S8) 2011 PER Peru + 0.90 49.10 1
17 AMENDANO LEON Francisco Salvador (S8) 2011 ECU Ecuador 53.85
17 RIOS HUAMAN Jose Teodoro (S10) 2013 PER Peru 48.54
LOPEZ GARCIA Ariel Fernando (S8) 2010 MEX Mexico DNS
REQUENA Christhian (510) 2010 VEN Venezuela DNS
QUIROGA Eduardo (S8) 2010 VEN Venezuela DNS
GARRIDO Gaspar (S8) 2011 CHI Chile DNS
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Jonathan Joel (S9) 2010 MEX Mexico DNS
CORTES Martin (S6) 2010 CHI Chile DNS
BERNAY ACOSTA Orleans Jesus (S6) 2008 VEN Venezuela DNS
Legend:

A Qualified for A-Final
R.T. Reaction Time
WDR Withdrawn

B
RB
Y

Qualified for B-Final
Reserve for B-Final
Qualified for Youth-Final

DNS Did Not Start
RY  Reserve for Youth-Final
YoB Year of Birth
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